Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:17.69
5:19.94
5:22.66
5:23.09
5:26.29
5:27.23
5:27.46
5:29.37
5:31.54
5:33.42
5:37.91
5:43.51
5:56.30
5:58.80
6:03.58

6:38.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:19.94
5:29.37
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5:27.23
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Round

Round

F
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Date

20/01/15
31/01/16
23/09/13
12/10/14
22/03/14
28/04/13
05/02/12
11/10/15
15/04/12
23/11/112
30/11/11
2711111
26/02/11
08/12/10
23/04/11
02/12/09

Date

31/01/16
11/10/15
20/01/15
12/10/14
22/03/14
23/09/13
28/04/13

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
MCASA County Championships 2016
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Stanes Club Championships 2015
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Surrey County Championships

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Elmbridge Phoenix Winter

Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016
Stanes Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Staines SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Venue

Hendon
Barnet
Staines
Englefield
Enfield
Guildford
Guildford
Englesfield
Guildford
Walton on Thames
Walton
Guildford
Guildford
Walton
Reading

Walton on Thames

Venue

Barnet
Englesfield
Hendon
Englefield
Enfield
Staines

Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4

4
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2

4
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
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5:33.42 468 F 23/11/12 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton on Thames Staines 4
5:31.54 476 F 15/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Staines 2
5:27.46 494 F 05/02/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Staines 2
5:37.91 449 F 30/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4
5:43.51 428 F 271111 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Staines 2
6:03.58 361 F 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Staines 2
5:56.30 383 F 26/02/11 Surrey County Championships Guildford Staines 2
5:58.80 375 F 08/12/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4
6:38.18 275 02/12/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Staines 4
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